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Legal Recruitment

At the forefront of legal and compliance recruiting.

e Professional service

e Unparalleled track record of placements across
private practice, in-house, compliance COO, HR, BD
and office/secretarial support

e Strong insight and in-depth knowledge of the market

e Extensive relationships built on trust, credibility and
dedication to our clients and candidates

e Full service — permanent and contract

Emily Lewis
Managing Director
+852 2537 7410

Lindsey Sanders
Managing Director

+852 2537 7409

Isanders@lewissanders.com elewis@lewissanders.com

Jane Evans
Director

+852 2537 0817

jevans@lewissanders.com

Camilla Worthington
Director

+852 2537 7413

cworthington@lewissanders.com

Natalie Seppi
Consultant

+852 2537 7408

nseppi@lewissanders.com

Roshan Hingorani
Consultant - Compliance

+852 2537 7416

rhingorani@lewissanders.com
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Linkedin WecChat www.lewissanders.com
2001, Winway Building, 50 Wellington Street, Central, Hong Kong

Chris Chu
Associate Director

+852 2537 7415

cchu@lewissanders.com




